U
D
M
S
 1
 0
00
9

UDMS-10SD ▲
UDMS-10SA ▲
UDMS-25SD ▲
UDMS-25SA ▲
UDMS-40SD ▲
UDMS-40SA ▲
UDMS-100SD ▲
UDMS-100SA ▲
UDMS-170SD ▲
UDMS-170SA ▲
(1) See connection diagram A on page 5.
(2) See connection diagram B on page 5.
	 MEASURING RANGES
Type Measuring ranges for H2O
l/min
UDMS-10 0,04 – 10
UDMS-25 0,1 – 25
UDMS-40 0,16 – 40
UDMS-100 0,4 – 100
UDMS-170 0,68 – 170
Nominal pressure PN 25
Pressure drop see diagram on page 6
Media temperature
Compact design 4 °C - 70 °C